10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

8 Knac ¢ YcuneHo u3yuyaBaHe Ha n300pa3sMTenHo M3KYCTBO M My3HKa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Mysuna
10:00AM-11:35AM

My3smuka
10:00AM-11:35AM

Mysuna
10:00AM-11:35AM

Mysmua
10:00AM-11:35AM

Mexmayuacwe Nonamo
11:35AM-12:00PM

Mempgyyacwke MonaMo
11:35AM-12:00PM

Memwayuacke Nonamo
11:35AM-12:00PM

Mexpayuacwne Nonamo
11:35AM-12:00PM

12:30PM <

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

MaTtemaTmka (3un) 120
MHHYTEH Y4ac

12:00PM-2:00PM

4:55PM-6:55PM

Myzmnka 60 MMHYTEH YacC

My3mnka 60 MMHYTEH YacC

MaTemaTuka (3mn) 120

12:00PM-1:00PM 12:00PM-1:00PM MHHYTEH 4ac
12:00PM-2:00PM
W3obpaswTento M3obpasuTento
HIKYCTBO HM3KYCTBO
1:00PM-4:55PM 1:00PM-4:55PM
BEN BEN BEN
4:55PM-5:55PM 4:55PM-8:55PM 4:55PM-5:55PM

Mysuka
10:00AM-11:35AM

BEN
4:55PM-6:55PM




